FURNISHED 2BEDS 2BATHS APT IN $ 3,950

CIUDADELA FOR RENT

1000 SQ_FT 2 BED, 2 BATH FURNISHED APARTMENT IN

SANTURCEU
SAN JUANE

Ciudadela
(Condominio)

2

2

1000

2012

51829

2 Spaces, Basement,
Garage

Pool, securty,
visitor's parking,
total electric plant
and cistner

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

@sk@@g&@;ﬂtby\e of contemporary living in this 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom apartment situated in the heart of
Ciudadela, San Juan. This property offers an exceptional opportunity for renters and buyers seeking an upscale urban
lifestyle. Step into a generously sized living space that seamlessly combines comfort and style, ideal for relaxation and
entertaining guests. The kitchen is equipped with modern appliances and ample storage. Two well-designed bedrooms
provide private retreats, with ample closet space and natural light. Both bathrooms offer contemporary fixtures and
finishes, ensuring convenience and sophistication. As resident of Ciudadela you are walking distance from fine
dinning, grocery store, cafes, museum and gym just walking distance from your unit. Ciudadela offers security, full

electric plant and cistern..
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